190 Ava Drive, Bay Shore, NY, 11706
$305,000 ML#: 3360656

Onekey:-MLS

Style: Colonial School District: Brentwood

1 Family, Det Lot Size: .23 Heating Type: None

10 Rms, 5 BR Approx Year Bullt: 1957 Heating Fuel: Natural Gas
2 Full Bath, 0 Half Bath Driveway: Pvt AIC: None

#Kitchens: 1 Total Taxes: $8,465.00

Fireplaces: 1

Interior Features: Formal Dining Room
Exterior Features:

Location Features:

Waterfront Features:

Basement Description: Full

Green Features:

Modifications / Exclusions: None

Comments: Cash Only!! Colonial With Lots Of Potential To Make This Your Dream Home.
Offering LivRm, DinRm, Kit, Den, 5 BedRms, 2 Full Baths, One Car Garage, Fuli Basement.
House Is Being Sold As Is, Needs To Be Completely Gutted And Renovated.
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190 Ava Drive, Bay Shore, NY 11706 List Price: $305,000

OncKey,MLS

Style: Colonial School District: Brentwood

Taxes: $8,465.00 Vill Tax: Interior Features: Formal Dining Room
1 Family, Det AIC Description: None

10 Rooms 5 Bedrooms Heating Type: None

2 Full Baths 0 Halif Baths Heating Fuel: Natural Gas
Basement: Full Exterior Features:

Fireplaces: 1 # Kitchens: 1 Waterfront Features:

Parking: 1 Car Attached Modifications / Exclusions: None

Lot Size: .23

Appx Yr Bullt: 1957
Adult Community: N
ML#: 3360656

Comments: Cash Onlyl! Colonial With Lots Of Potential To Make This Your Dream Home. Offering LivRm, DinRm, Kit, Den, 5 BedRms, 2
Full Baths, One Car Garage, Full Basement. House Is Being Sold As Is, Needs To Be Completely Gutted And Renovated.
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